
Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 4 8 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 5

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 2 4 2 3 2 6 4 8 4 9 2 6 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 10

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 2 4 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 6 2 3

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 4 3 2 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 9 2 3 4 3

Maffia Omar (08/1751) 3 5 2 1 2 4 2 0 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 4 3 7 2 3

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 4 2 3 2 4 1 2 0 0

Mangeruca Gabriele (08/1518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Depretis Leo 08/1458 40 59 1,48

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 26 54 2,08

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 28 40 1,43

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 32 39 1,22

Maffia Omar 08/1751 21 29 1,38

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 13 24 1,85

Mangeruca Gabriele 08/1518 0 0 0,00

Adidart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zaccaro Stefano (08/1409) 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 5 1 1 4 4 4 4 2 3

Porro Riccardo (08/1833) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 11

Moliterno  Angelo (08/1807) 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 3 4 3 3 0 0 4 9

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 2 5 2 3 2 5 4 4 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 1

Stile Pasquale (08/1773) 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 0 4 6 2 2 2 3 1 1 4 2 2 5

Sarta Luca (08/1826) 2 2 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 3

Annoni Giacomo (08/1742) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaccaro Stefano 08/1409 35 49 1,40

Porro Riccardo 08/1833 20 42 2,10

Moliterno  Angelo 08/1807 20 33 1,65

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 20 31 1,55

Stile Pasquale 08/1773 25 27 1,08

Sarta Luca 08/1826 20 21 1,05

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 18 19 1,06

Annoni Giacomo 08/1742 2 3 1,50

I Baloss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 4 6 4 7 4 7 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 4

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 2 1 4 6 2 2 4 8 4 1 4 7 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 4

Caputo Ivan (08/396) 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 10 3 8 1 3 0 0

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 4 9 3 2 4 4 2 1 3 3 2 3 1 0 2 3 2 2 0 0

Ferraro Laura (08/1830) 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 0

Mariuzzo Massimo (08/1822) 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 4 1

Della Pietra Costanzo (08/1534) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 6

Campailla Giulia (08/1713) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 35 57 1,63

Riva Paolo 08/1712 35 52 1,49

Caputo Ivan 08/396 24 47 1,96

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 23 27 1,17

Ferraro Laura 08/1830 14 14 1,00

Mariuzzo Massimo 08/1822 14 14 1,00

Della Pietra Costanzo 08/1534 9 9 1,00

Campailla Giulia 08/1713 6 2 0,33



Le Senza Filtro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pagano Emanuela (08/1116) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 8

Nani Mighena (08/789) 3 4 2 3 4 0 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 9 2 0 4 8 0 0

Mariani Jlenia (08/872) 3 5 3 4 4 9 1 0 4 3 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 5 0 0

Farace Elisa (08/161) 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6

Pivetta Denise (08/045) 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3

Circelli Milena (08/044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Leone Vera (08/1804) 0 0 1 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Tevisio Ilaria (08/409) 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Parravicini Valeria (08/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pagano Emanuela 08/1116 40 68 1,70

Nani Mighena 08/789 31 47 1,52

Mariani Jlenia 08/872 27 38 1,41

Farace Elisa 08/161 18 27 1,50

Pivetta Denise 08/045 17 16 0,94

Circelli Milena 08/044 8 9 1,12

Leone Vera 08/1804 10 5 0,50

Tevisio Ilaria 08/409 8 3 0,38

Parravicini Valeria 08/411 1 0 0,00

The Terron's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barella Giacomo (08/198) 2 3 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 8 1 3

Barella Giulio (08/197) 3 7 2 5 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 12 2 6 3 6 1 2 4 10

Novati Alex (08/1739) 2 6 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 8 2 3 3 6 3 5

Barberio Giuseppe (08/1495) 4 11 3 8 2 4 3 7 2 1 3 6 4 6 2 6 3 1 2 5

Aita Antonio (08/525) 4 10 2 4 2 3 3 5 2 5 2 2 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 4

Barella Samuel (08/1738) 1 0 2 4 1 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 2

Barella Salvatore (08/535) 0 0 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 4

Barella Daniele (08/199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Daniele (08/1740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Uselli Luigi (08/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barella Giacomo 08/198 33 82 2,48

Barella Giulio 08/197 29 69 2,38

Novati Alex 08/1739 25 56 2,24

Barberio Giuseppe 08/1495 28 55 1,96

Aita Antonio 08/525 23 51 2,22

Barella Samuel 08/1738 13 14 1,08

Barella Salvatore 08/535 9 12 1,33

Barella Daniele 08/199 0 0 0,00

Marino Daniele 08/1740 0 0 0,00

Uselli Luigi 08/190 0 0 0,00

...Eh Già

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 6

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 3 3 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 8 4 4

Sebastianelli Raffaella (08/548) 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 9 2 0 4 5 4 3

Cancherini Roberta (08/1746) 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 7 2 1 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 3

Foglia Chiara (08/1399) 2 0 1 3 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0

Petrolo Nadia (08/1741) 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0

Molteni Daniela (08/1398) 2 0 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 40 65 1,62

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 37 44 1,19

Sebastianelli Raffaella 08/548 26 34 1,31

Cancherini Roberta 08/1746 21 27 1,29

Foglia Chiara 08/1399 14 12 0,86

Petrolo Nadia 08/1741 14 8 0,57

Molteni Daniela 08/1398 8 6 0,75


